Angle Lake Manor Community Club
2026 Financial Statement - YTD through 02/05/2026

Beginning Balance

Revenue

2025 Dues
2026 Dues
2027 Dues

Other
Total

Expenditures
Utilities
Electricity
Water
Garbage
Total

Beach Lot Expenses
Bathroom Cleaning
Mowing & Watering
Other Work
Equipment & Supplies
Total

Special Project

Office/Admin Costs
Hospitality

July 4th Parade
National Night Out
Christmas Party
Other

Total Expenditures

Ending Balance

YTD Total Jan

3,871.42

50.00 1 50.00
1,700.00 34 1,000.00
0.00 O
0.00
0.00
125.00 50.00

1,875.00 1,100.00

10.54 10.54
0.00
0.00

10.54 10.54

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.54 10.54

5,735.88

Feb

700.00

75.00
775.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Mar

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Apr

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

May

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Jun

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Jul

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Aug

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sep Oct Nov Dec

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Angle Lake Manor Community Club 2026
Chase Bank Checking Account - 01/01/2026 — 02/05/2026

Date |Transaction Description | Payment Deposit| Balance
01/01/26 Initial Balance (Carry Over from 2025) $3,871.42
01/05/26 Deposit — 2026 Dues ($50x4) $200.00 $4,071.42
01/12/26 Zelle Deposit— 2026 Dues ($50x1) via Zelle $50.00 $4,121.42
01/14/26  Auto Pay PSE Electricity $10.54 $4,110.88
01/20/26 Deposit — 2026 Dues ($50x1) $50.00 $4,160.88
01/20/26 PayPal Deposit — 2026 Dues ($50x1) via PayPal $50.00 $4,210.88
01/26/26 Zelle Deposit— 2026 Dues ($50x3) + $50 other via Zelle $200.00 $4,410.88
01/27/26 Zelle Deposit—2026 Dues ($50x1) via Zelle $50.00 $4,460.88
01/28/26 Deposit — 2026 Dues ($50x6) $300.00 $4,760.88
01/30/26 Zelle Deposit—2025 Dues ($50x1) & 2026 Dues ($50x2) via Zelle $150.00 $4,910.88
01/30/26 PayPal Deposit — 2026 Dues ($50x1) via PayPal $50.00 $4,960.88
02/02/26 Zelle Deposit — 2026 Dues ($50x1) via Zelle $50.00 $5,010.88
02/02/26 Deposit — 2026 Dues ($50x7) + $25 other $375.00 $5,385.88
02/02/26 PayPal Deposit — 2026 Dues ($50x1) via PayPal $50.00 $5,435.88
02/05/26 Deposit — 2026 Dues ($50x5) + $50 other $300.00 $5,735.88

Total - Payment & Deposit $10.54 $1,875.00

Special Project

Other Deposits $125.00

Total Deposits from 2024 Dues

Total Deposits from 2025 Dues $50.00 1
Total Deposits from 2026 Dues $1,700.00 34

Total Deposits from 2027 Dues
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